high jump
high jump
10 mile
100m

10k road
1500m
200m

3k road
400m
50m

55m

5k road
5k walk road
60m
800m
discus
long jump
shot put

28 Aug 2024

Pat Peterson

Pat Peterson

Carol Rider

Pat Peterson

Carol Rider
Yvonne Rothenberg
Pat Peterson

Sue Gardinier

Pat Peterson

Pat Peterson

Pat Peterson

Sue Gardinier
Sharon Sonnacchio
Pat Peterson
Yvonne Rothenberg
Elsie Adams

Pat Peterson

Elsie Adams

3-51/4
3-51/4
1:52:15
16.15
1:02:35
7:32.2
30.08
14:22
82.52
8.6
9.84
23:43
43:31.0
10.42
3:32.8
49-1
6-5 3/4
17-1

Syracuse Chargers Records for F7074

3/22/1997
7/22/1997
5/4/2014
8/15,/1998
9/15/2012
12/9/2013
8/1/1998
5/5/2013
8/1/1998
6/7/1998
3/18,/2000
10/6/2013
6/7/2012
3/22/1997
12/9/2013
x/x/1993
8/18/1998
x/x/1993



